MPLA

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2010

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1st Bank Checking
1st Bank Liquid Assets Account
Premier Time Savings (CD)

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 10

252.40
66,251.74
20,035.99

86,540.13
86,540.13

86,540.13

0.00
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