## MPLA Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2010

	Dec 31, 10
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
1st Bank Checking	252.40
1st Bank Liquid Assets Account	66,251.74
Premier Time Savings (CD)	20,035.99
Total Checking/Savings	86,540.13
Total Current Assets	86,540.13
TOTAL ASSETS	86,540.13
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	0.00